   Sinomags Product Datasheet
Current Sensor
Product Series: STK-BS/S
Part number:
STK-50BS/S,  STK-100BS/S
STK-200BS/S, STK-300BS/S
STK-400BS/S, STK-500BS/S
STK-600BS/S

ratings. Long-time working on the absolute maximum ratings may cause the degradation on performance and reliability.
Isolation parameter
Parameter Symbol Unit Value Comment
RMS voltage for AC test 50Hz/1 min Ud kV 4
Clearance distance (pri. -sec) dCI mm 8
Shortest distance
through air
Creepage distance (pri. -sec) dCp mm 8
Shortest path along
device body
Case material
V0 according
to UL 94
Measuring current table
Product Nominal RMS current Measuring range
STK-50BS/S 50 A 150 A
STK-100BS/S 100 A 300 A
STK-200BS/S 200 A 600 A
STK-300BS/S 300 A 900 A
STK-400BS/S 400 A 1100 A
STK-500BS/S 500 A 1100 A
STK-600BS/S 600 A 1100 A
深圳市优博尔科技
STK-BS/S series current sensor
3/4
2. Electrical data